
From: Vickie l Moody <vmoody@leadingagesc.org> 
To: eleanor@imph.orgeleanor@imph.org

'Anna Scheyett'AMSCHEYE@mailbox.sc.edu
'Bruce Bondo'bbondo3096@aol.com
'Cindy Helling'chelling@selecthealthofsc.com
'Coretta Bedsole'cbedsole@aarp.org
'Gloria Prevost'prevost@pandasc.org
'Lea Kerrison'lea@kerrisonlaw.com
'Nikki Hutchison'nhhutchison@aol.com
'Pam Dukes'pdukes@seniorresourcesinc.org
'Pete Liggett'liggettp@scdhhs.gov
'Sam Waldrep'Waldrep@scdhhs.gov 
'Stephanie Blunt'sblunt@tridentaaa.org 
'Teresa Arnold'TArnold@aarp.org
'Tom Brown'TBrown@LHomes.org
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
cindy.alewine@alz.orgcindy.alewine@alz.org

CC: 'Lee Pearson'lee@imph.org 
Date: 11/24/2014 11:14:44 AM

Subject: RE: LTC Recommendations and Voting Process

Thank you Eleanor. I am in agreement with the recommendations as distributed.

Vickie L. Moody, CEO
LeadingAge South Carolina
2711 Middleburg Drive, Suite 309-A, Columbia, SC 29204
Office: 803-988-0005, Fax: 803-988-1017
Email: vmoody@leadingagesc.org Website: www.leadingagesc.org

SAVE THE DATES!! Our 2015 Joint Annual Conference with LeadingAge Georgia Be The 
Voice will be held April 20-22, 2015 at the Hilton Head Marriott & Spa, Hilton Head Island, 
SC.
Check out the website for updates: www.leadingagesc.org

From: Eleanor Stein [mailto:eleanor@imph.org]
Sent: Friday, November 21, 2014 5:18 PM
To: Anna Scheyett; Bruce Bondo; Cindy Helling; Coretta Bedsole; Gloria Prevost; Lea Kerrison; Nikki Hutchison; Pam Dukes; 
Pete Liggett; Sam Waldrep; Stephanie Blunt; Teresa Arnold; Tom Brown; Tony Kester; Vickie Moody; cindy.alewine@alz.org 
Cc: Lee Pearson; Eleanor Stein
Subject: LTC Recommendations and Voting Process
Importance: High

Hi everyone,
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Attached please find the document containing the slate of LTC Taskforce recommendations for your review. As
mentioned in our meeting earlier this week, please do not circulate this list beyond the steering committee.

Please respond to this email by the close of business on Wednesday, November 26 in order to place your vote on the 
package of recommendations to be presented to the IMPH Board. Ultimately, you will have the opportunity to weigh 
in on the final report, which will present these recommendations in a more seamless, coordinated package with
appropriate supporting evidence. At this point, we are simply asking for your approval on the package that will move 
forward to the IMPH Board.

Here are the voting options:
I approve the package of recommendations as presented.

• I approve the package of recommendations with the following exception(s)...
Please make sure to identify the committee name and recommendation for any noted exceptions. A 
short description of your concerns would also be helpful.

As a committee, you agreed that you would “reply all” when casting votes so that all steering committee members 
can see your feedback. (If you have detailed suggestions about necessary supporting evidence or messaging 
considerations, you can certainly send that directly to me so as to reduce the review burden of the entire group.)

We will have the chance to gather in mid-December to talk over any discussion points that come up via the voting 
process and/or IMPH Board review. And, as noted above, you will also have a chance to weigh in on the substance of 
the final report once it is compiled.

As always, I appreciate your considerable support of the LTC Taskforce. I hope you all have a wonderful Thanksgiving 
celebration with family and friends!

Thank you,
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein
Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health
803-800-7021 (cell phone)


